

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	diess)	
		<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

M. MOON JUN 12 2018



18 JUH 11 AH 10: 54

18 JUN 11 AH 10: 50

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

•

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 249440 8090789

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ .

ena Ş

ORDER DATE : June 8, 2018

ORDER TIME : 5:51 PM

ORDER NO. : 249440-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8090789

### DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: LIVING SUNSHINE, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	the designation of Mar.	18 JUN I I AMIO:	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	ini Arai Arai	): 50	1 <b>.</b>
CERTIFIED COPY			
<u>XX</u> PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING			
CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.			

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

# Articles of Organization of Living Sunshine, LLC (a Florida limited liability company)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes §605.0201, the undersigned authorized representative of a member of Living Sunshine, LLC hereby submits the following Articles of Organization of Living Sunshine, LLC for the purpose of forming a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida.

# Article I.

### <u>Name</u>

The name of the Limited Liability Company is "Living Sunshine, LLC" (the "Company").

## Article II. <u>Principal Office</u>

The street address of the principal office of the Company is 5801 Pelican Bay Boulevard, Suite 104, Naples, FL 34108.

The mailing address of the principal office of the Company is PO Box 7189, Naples, FL 34101.

## Article III. Registered Agent

The name of the initial registered agent of the Company is Corporation Service Company, and the street address of the Company's initial registered agent is 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301.

These Articles of Organization are hereby executed by the undersigned authorized representative of a member of the Company.

Idam M Jurda

Addison M. Fischer



#### Acceptance of Appointment of Registered Agent

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for Living Sunshine, LLC at the place designated in these Articles of Organization, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Florida Statutes §605.0113.

**Corporation Service Company** 

Roxanne Turner By: Name: Asst, Vice President Title: Ю Date:

加工にである RDC Ţ ---i.... ٨K **[**] ö с S